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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 2 Field

Event  68   Boys Triple Jump Junior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

River Hebert NDBayden Taylor ______________________ _______1 559
Pugwash District NDChris Brander ______________________ _______2 373
EB Chandler NDNick Cheverie ______________________ _______3 383
New Glasgow Ac NDJosh Mackinnon ______________________ _______4 482
EB Chandler NDDylan Corkum ______________________ _______5 391
EB Chandler NDMika Porter ______________________ _______6 527
West Pictou NDCole Dennis ______________________ _______7 405
River Hebert NDLucas Lucy-Vance ______________________ _______8 464
Pugwash District NDRiley Madore ______________________ _______9 485
Pugwash District NDKameron Elliott ______________________ _______10 412
West Pictou NDLuc Corbin ______________________ _______11 389
West Pictou NDCole MacDougall ______________________ _______12 476
West Pictou NDJustin Maclennan ______________________ _______13 484
EB Chandler NDCaleb Vanvulpen ______________________ _______14 572
Pugwash District NDGrayson Langill ______________________ _______15 456
Pugwash District NDConnor Miller ______________________ _______16 505
West Pictou NDGlen Cox ______________________ _______17 396
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 2 Field

Event  57   Girls Long Jump Intermediate
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Nova Ed. NDDanielle Maceachern ______________________ _______1 242
Northumberland NDGrace Maxner ______________________ _______2 262
Pugwash District NDBrooke-Lynne Tuttle ______________________ _______3 334
Oxford Regional NDCassandra Cotton ______________________ _______4 146
Amherst Regi NDJacqueline nicole Bailey ______________________ _______5 108
Pictou Academy NDLindsey Wilson ______________________ _______6 351
Advocate NDDenver Fraser ______________________ _______7 175
North Nova Ed. NDYolanda Di Gioacchino ______________________ _______8 156
Amherst Regi NDTameka Hussey ______________________ _______9 212
River Hebert NDSally Belliveau ______________________ _______10 116
Pictou Academy NDPeyton Briand ______________________ _______11 130
Pictou Academy NDKenzie Leblanc ______________________ _______12 223
Pictou Academy NDKylie Maccormack ______________________ _______13 231
Northumberland NDAlanta Bezanson ______________________ _______14 122
Pugwash District NDHudson Burke ______________________ _______15 135
Advocate NDGabby Fraser ______________________ _______16 176
Pugwash District NDMiriam McEwan ______________________ _______17 265
Oxford Regional NDKassy Robinson ______________________ _______18 304
Northumberland NDSam McNeil ______________________ _______19 272
Pictou Academy NDLauren Quann ______________________ _______20 297
Pugwash District NDEmily Whitford ______________________ _______21 349
Amherst Regi NDSharon McCrossin ______________________ _______22 264
Pictou Academy NDLeigha MacDonald ______________________ _______23 236
Oxford Regional NDBethany Warwick ______________________ _______24 343
Pugwash District NDMacKenzie Moore ______________________ _______25 280
River Hebert NDEmily Hoeg ______________________ _______26 211
Springhill Jr/Sr NDKennedy MacDonald ______________________ _______27 235
North Nova Ed. NDSabrina Snyder ______________________ _______28 324
Amherst Regi NDAlana Legere ______________________ _______29 224
Oxford Regional NDMakayla Rushton ______________________ _______30 310
River Hebert NDJoanne Buboire ______________________ _______31 134
Oxford Regional NDCourtney Patriquin ______________________ _______32 293
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 2 Field

Event  76   Boys Shot Put 5kg Intermediate
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pugwash District NDHayden Polley ______________________ _______1 526
Pugwash District NDJayden Mennhennett ______________________ _______2 502
Amherst Regi NDNabil Mohamad ______________________ _______3 509
River Hebert NDJan Landells ______________________ _______4 455
Pugwash District NDCameron Blaikie ______________________ _______5 370
Northumberland NDTyler Swain ______________________ _______6 558
Pugwash District NDWill Chapman ______________________ _______7 381
Springhill Jr/Sr NDConnor MacDonald ______________________ _______8 469
Advocate NDJordan Macgillivary ______________________ _______9 478
Pictou Academy NDEthan MacCallum ______________________ _______10 468
Pugwash District NDHarvey Cottrill ______________________ _______11 394
Oxford Regional NDJordan Graves ______________________ _______12 432
River Hebert NDAlex Mattinson ______________________ _______13 492
Oxford Regional NDTiarnan Whalen ______________________ _______14 578
Pugwash District NDMason MacDonald ______________________ _______15 473
Amherst Regi NDJosh Nicholl ______________________ _______16 517
Springhill Jr/Sr NDTevin Somers ______________________ _______17 582

Event  83   Girls Discus Throw 1.0kg Senior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Nova Ed. NDRycha Levy ______________________ _______1 226
Amherst Regi NDTeresa Vanstraten ______________________ _______2 338
Pugwash District NDSarah Foster ______________________ _______3 174
North Nova Ed. NDBree Jenkins ______________________ _______4 213
North Nova Ed. NDLena Keil ______________________ _______5 214
North Nova Ed. NDCarlin Purvis ______________________ _______6 295
Oxford Regional NDKathryn Hickman ______________________ _______7 206
Advocate NDCourtney Benjamin ______________________ _______8 118
North Nova Ed. NDGabrielle Bailey ______________________ _______9 107

Event  66   Boys High Jump Senior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Amherst Regi NHVinicius Dutra ______________________ _______1 408
Amherst Regi NHJoey Lafreniere ______________________ _______2 454
Pugwash District NHCaleb Pye ______________________ _______3 529
North Nova Ed. NHDylan Perry ______________________ _______4 524
North Nova Ed. NHKaelan Schmidt ______________________ _______5 542
Oxford Regional NHConnor Patriquin ______________________ _______6 522
Northumberland NHLogan Coulet ______________________ _______7 395
Pugwash District NHJordan Boyd ______________________ _______8 372
Oxford Regional NHJames Black ______________________ _______9 369
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 2 Field

Event  85   Girls Javelin Throw 400g Junior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

River Hebert NDAbby Mattinson ______________________ _______1 258
Thorburn Con. NDAshley Livingstone ______________________ _______2 228
W.A.Macleod Cons NDGabby Smith ______________________ _______3 321
Thorburn Con. NDJayden Palmer ______________________ _______4 290
Thorburn Con. NDShelby Dubay ______________________ _______5 158
Thorburn Con. NDKatie Enfield ______________________ _______6 166
Thorburn Con. NDGaryn Purvis ______________________ _______7 296
East Pictou MS NDKristen Dewar ______________________ _______8 154
River John NDSavannah Cormier ______________________ _______9 145
EB Chandler NDMaddie Mackie ______________________ _______10 245
Oxford Regional NDMacKenzie Wheaton ______________________ _______11 347
Oxford Regional NDLydia Wood ______________________ _______12 352
EB Chandler NDVictoria Webb ______________________ _______13 345
Pictou Academy NDJenna Reid ______________________ _______14 300
Thorburn Con. NDEliza Snell ______________________ _______15 323
Pugwash District NDNatasha Woods ______________________ _______16 354
EB Chandler NDImogen Quinn ______________________ _______17 298
Oxford Regional NDEmma Galbraith ______________________ _______18 182
Pugwash District NDCarol Anne Walton ______________________ _______19 340
Pugwash District NDAlana Stevens ______________________ _______20 328
Advocate NDJenna Macgillivary ______________________ _______21 243
Pugwash District NDJessica Palmer ______________________ _______22 291
EB Chandler NDKeeana Okpatauyak ______________________ _______23 287
Oxford Regional NDJazmine Epton ______________________ _______24 168
East Pictou MS NDMadison Baudoux ______________________ _______25 113
Pugwash District NDDanielle Wilson ______________________ _______26 350
EB Chandler NDAshley Ripley ______________________ _______27 302
Oxford Regional NDPaige Oickle ______________________ _______28 286
River John NDKarley Scotland ______________________ _______29 317
Springhill Jr/Sr NDMacKenzie Rushton ______________________ _______30 309
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 2 Field

Event  79   Girls Discus Throw 0.75kg Junior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Thorburn Con. NDGaryn Purvis ______________________ _______1 296
Pugwash District NDJessica Liebmann ______________________ _______2 227
East Pictou MS NDChloe Martell ______________________ _______3 254
EB Chandler NDAshley Ripley ______________________ _______4 302
EB Chandler NDImogen Quinn ______________________ _______5 298
Springhill Jr/Sr NDCorrine Spicer ______________________ _______6 326
Oxford Regional NDKelsey White ______________________ _______7 348
Thorburn Con. NDKatie Enfield ______________________ _______8 166
Pugwash District NDJessica Palmer ______________________ _______9 291
Thorburn Con. NDEliza Snell ______________________ _______10 323
New Glasgow Ac NDHayley Earle ______________________ _______11 163
Pugwash District NDAlana Stevens ______________________ _______12 328
Pugwash District NDNatasha Woods ______________________ _______13 354
EB Chandler NDEmily Bacon ______________________ _______14 106
Oxford Regional NDPaige Oickle ______________________ _______15 286
Pugwash District NDEmma Jane Chapman ______________________ _______16 140
New Glasgow Ac NDSarah O'Neil ______________________ _______17 289
Pictou Academy NDJenna Reid ______________________ _______18 300
EB Chandler NDEmma Gould ______________________ _______19 185
Oxford Regional NDGracie Woodland ______________________ _______20 353
East Pictou MS NDKristen Dewar ______________________ _______21 154

Event  62   Boys High Jump Junior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Pictou NHBrett Corbin ______________________ _______1 388
Pugwash District NHChristian Goldie ______________________ _______2 429
Springhill Jr/Sr NHGarrett Cotton ______________________ _______3 393
Pugwash District NHMitchell Langille ______________________ _______4 458
West Pictou NHTom MacKenzie ______________________ _______5 481
EB Chandler NHCaleb Vanvulpen ______________________ _______6 572
New Glasgow Ac NHBreton Macdonnell ______________________ _______7 475
Oxford Regional NHAlexander Matheson ______________________ _______8 491
W.A.Macleod Cons NHEric Ferguson ______________________ _______9 417
EB Chandler NHDylan Corkum ______________________ _______10 391
EB Chandler NHKyle Walker ______________________ _______11 576
East Pictou MS NHKameron Garneau ______________________ _______12 425
W.A.Macleod Cons NHJeremy Voutour ______________________ _______13 574
W.A.Macleod Cons NHTyler Watters ______________________ _______14 577
Springhill Jr/Sr NHAedan Sheffar ______________________ _______15 546
EB Chandler NHDaniel McLellan ______________________ _______16 499
EB Chandler NHZack Gould ______________________ _______17 431
Springhill Jr/Sr NHBen McLellan ______________________ _______18 498
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 2 Field

Event  70   Boys Triple Jump Intermediate
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Amherst Regi NDCody Tuttle ______________________ _______1 567
Pictou Academy NDJordan Underwood ______________________ _______2 568
Oxford Regional NDAlex Rushton ______________________ _______3 540
Amherst Regi NDJustin Milner ______________________ _______4 506
Pictou Academy NDEthan Scothorn ______________________ _______5 543
Amherst Regi NDCameron Stevens ______________________ _______6 552
Advocate NDNathan Nuttall ______________________ _______7 519
Oxford Regional NDJeff MacDonald ______________________ _______8 471
Pugwash District NDJohn Burns Duynisveld ______________________ _______9 409
Amherst Regi NDJordan Dyck ______________________ _______10 410
Pugwash District NDSam Wade ______________________ _______11 575
Amherst Regi NDJames Laceby ______________________ _______12 453
Northumberland NDEric Hughes ______________________ _______13 443

Event  59   Girls Long Jump Senior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Northumberland NDSally Bates ______________________ _______1 111
Amherst Regi NDAyaka Suekawa ______________________ _______2 330
Pugwash District NDMikaila Borgal ______________________ _______3 126
Pugwash District NDKaitlyn Matheson ______________________ _______4 256
Advocate NDCourtney Benjamin ______________________ _______5 118
Pugwash District NDDanielle Gullens ______________________ _______6 192
Springhill Jr/Sr NDTori Harrison ______________________ _______7 197
Amherst Regi NDRisha McKenney ______________________ _______8 268
Pugwash District NDAsuka Hirayama ______________________ _______9 209
Pugwash District NDJosie Mingo ______________________ _______10 278
Pictou Academy NDMaddy Murray ______________________ _______11 283
Amherst Regi NDJustina Crowder ______________________ _______12 149
Oxford Regional NDRhyse Black ______________________ _______13 124
North Nova Ed. NDLena Keil ______________________ _______14 214
Amherst Regi NDSonia Minocha ______________________ _______15 279
North Nova Ed. NDGabrielle Bailey ______________________ _______16 107

Event  78   Boys Shot Put 6kg Senior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Nova Ed. NDScott Langille ______________________ _______1 460
Oxford Regional NDSpencer Richard ______________________ _______2 535
Pugwash District NDFisher Goldie ______________________ _______3 430
Pictou Academy NDDamian MacCallum ______________________ _______4 467
Pictou Academy NDBrandan Rankin ______________________ _______5 530
Pugwash District NDNoah Moore ______________________ _______6 512
River Hebert NDKurtis Langille ______________________ _______7 457
River Hebert NDZachary Creese ______________________ _______8 397
Pugwash District NDAustin Lynds ______________________ _______9 465
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 2 Field

Event  97   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Intermediate
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pictou Academy NDPeyton Briand ______________________ _______1 130
Northumberland NDBrooke McVicar ______________________ _______2 273
Amherst Regi NDKathleen Hicks ______________________ _______3 207
Northumberland NDLexi Trevors ______________________ _______4 333
Amherst Regi NDAlana Legere ______________________ _______5 224
North Nova Ed. NDHeath Miller ______________________ _______6 276
Advocate NDDenver Fraser ______________________ _______7 175
Pictou Academy NDLauren Quann ______________________ _______8 297
Pugwash District NDEmily Whitford ______________________ _______9 349
River Hebert NDSally Belliveau ______________________ _______10 116
Oxford Regional NDJessica Broughm ______________________ _______11 133
North Nova Ed. NDYolanda Di Gioacchino ______________________ _______12 156
Pugwash District NDBrianna Cameron ______________________ _______13 136
River Hebert NDSarah Beardsley ______________________ _______14 114
River Hebert NDTamara McKinnon ______________________ _______15 269
Oxford Regional NDKassy Robinson ______________________ _______16 304
Oxford Regional NDAshley Wheaton ______________________ _______17 346
Pictou Academy NDErin MacMillan ______________________ _______18 249
Amherst Regi NDSharon McCrossin ______________________ _______19 264
Springhill Jr/Sr NDEmma Neilson ______________________ _______20 581
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 2 Field

Event  55   Girls Long Jump Junior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pugwash District NDMaria Duynisveld ______________________ _______1 161
Pictou Academy NDMyla Briand ______________________ _______2 129
New Glasgow Ac NDSarah O'Neil ______________________ _______3 289
River Hebert NDChloe Fagan ______________________ _______4 169
Advocate NDJenna Macgillivary ______________________ _______5 243
Oxford Regional NDLydia Wood ______________________ _______6 352
Pugwash District NDSelina Schouten ______________________ _______7 316
Pictou Academy NDKelli MacDonald ______________________ _______8 233
Oxford Regional NDKelsey White ______________________ _______9 348
West Pictou NDMorgan Bezanson ______________________ _______10 123
EB Chandler NDKatie Hawkes ______________________ _______11 198
West Pictou NDKatie Crawford ______________________ _______12 147
Thorburn Con. NDLauren Macleod ______________________ _______13 248
River John NDKarley Scotland ______________________ _______14 317
Oxford Regional NDKatelyn Colborne ______________________ _______15 142
East Pictou MS NDKristen Dewar ______________________ _______16 154
River John NDElizabeth Heighton ______________________ _______17 200
West Pictou NDHayley Teague ______________________ _______18 331
W.A.Macleod Cons NDKaelyn Vint ______________________ _______19 339
River John NDHayley Murray ______________________ _______20 282
Trenton Middle NDShalyn Bona ______________________ _______21 125
River John NDKaitlyn Heighton ______________________ _______22 201
Pictou Academy NDSophie Heighton ______________________ _______23 202
River Hebert NDAbby Mattinson ______________________ _______24 258
East Pictou MS NDChloe Martell ______________________ _______25 254
EB Chandler NDImogen Quinn ______________________ _______26 298
Pugwash District NDTaylor Spicer ______________________ _______27 327
EB Chandler NDKeira Dyck ______________________ _______28 162
Thorburn Con. NDGaryn Purvis ______________________ _______29 296
West Pictou NDMeg Maxner ______________________ _______30 263
New Glasgow Ac NDTaylor Hazzard ______________________ _______31 199
River Hebert NDMadison Reid ______________________ _______32 301
Oxford Regional NDEmma Galbraith ______________________ _______33 182
West Pictou NDSamantha Daling ______________________ _______34 150
W.A.Macleod Cons NDKaylin Dobson ______________________ _______35 157
EB Chandler NDKeeana Okpatauyak ______________________ _______36 287
Trenton Middle NDPaige MacDonald ______________________ _______37 239
Pugwash District NDLilly Sanderson ______________________ _______38 312
Thorburn Con. NDAlicia Thomsen ______________________ _______39 332
W.A.Macleod Cons NDJenna Hickey ______________________ _______40 205
New Glasgow Ac NDElla Parsons ______________________ _______41 292
EB Chandler NDKirsten Lawrence ______________________ _______42 222
W.A.Macleod Cons NDKelsey Hann ______________________ _______43 195
W.A.Macleod Cons NDMaia Green ______________________ _______44 189
Oxford Regional NDMaddie Bragg ______________________ _______45 127
Thorburn Con. NDTaylor Fraser ______________________ _______46 178
River John NDSavannah Cormier ______________________ _______47 145
Thorburn Con. NDBryden Ehler ______________________ _______48 164
Advocate NDSkye Berry ______________________ _______49 120
Pugwash District NDDanielle Wilson ______________________ _______50 350
New Glasgow Ac NDLauren Martin ______________________ _______51 255
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 2 Field

Event  74   Boys Shot Put 4kg Junior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

EB Chandler NDDallas Mannette ______________________ _______1 486
Pugwash District NDChris Brander ______________________ _______2 373
East Pictou MS NDDennis Moore ______________________ _______3 511
EB Chandler NDBrady Crowe ______________________ _______4 400
EB Chandler NDYakov Fainstein ______________________ _______5 415
New Glasgow Ac NDBraydon Killen ______________________ _______6 450
Oxford Regional NDKeegan Stewart ______________________ _______7 554
W.A.Macleod Cons NDCamden Bonvie ______________________ _______8 371
W.A.Macleod Cons NDJacob Mason ______________________ _______9 489
W.A.Macleod Cons NDParker Swain ______________________ _______10 557
EB Chandler NDNolan Kelba ______________________ _______11 449
EB Chandler NDGreg Ripley ______________________ _______12 537
Pugwash District NDConnor Leard ______________________ _______13 461
Springhill Jr/Sr NDIssac Ford ______________________ _______14 419
New Glasgow Ac NDCody Leblanc ______________________ _______15 462
New Glasgow Ac NDMatt Chediac ______________________ _______16 382
River Hebert NDJohn-Simon Beaton ______________________ _______17 364
Pugwash District NDJosh Pollard ______________________ _______18 525
Trenton Middle NDKevin Rankin ______________________ _______19 531
W.A.Macleod Cons NDLuke Fortune ______________________ _______20 420
Pugwash District NDChad Darragh ______________________ _______21 401
Springhill Jr/Sr NDBrian Smith ______________________ _______22 549
Dr. W.A. MacLeod NDKade Mason ______________________ _______23 490
Pugwash District NDCameron Thompson ______________________ _______24 563
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 2 Field

Event  81   Girls Discus Throw 1.0kg Intermediate
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Northumberland NDLexi Trevors ______________________ _______1 333
Pugwash District NDBrianna Cameron ______________________ _______2 136
North Nova Ed. NDRobyn Simpson ______________________ _______3 320
Springhill Jr/Sr NDChelsea Atkinson ______________________ _______4 104
Amherst Regi NDSharon McCrossin ______________________ _______5 264
Pictou Academy NDKenzie Leblanc ______________________ _______6 223
Northumberland NDBrooke McVicar ______________________ _______7 273
Pictou Academy NDErin MacMillan ______________________ _______8 249
North Nova Ed. NDYolanda Di Gioacchino ______________________ _______9 156
River Hebert NDTamara McKinnon ______________________ _______10 269
Amherst Regi NDAlana Legere ______________________ _______11 224
Oxford Regional NDDeedra Greene ______________________ _______12 190
Oxford Regional NDJessica Broughm ______________________ _______13 133
Pugwash District NDMeaghan McLearn ______________________ _______14 271
Northumberland NDTatum McLean ______________________ _______15 270
Pugwash District NDOlivia Foster ______________________ _______16 173
River Hebert NDSarah Beardsley ______________________ _______17 114
North Nova Ed. NDHeath Miller ______________________ _______18 276
Pugwash District NDAbby Langille ______________________ _______19 219
Oxford Regional NDBethany Warwick ______________________ _______20 343
Amherst Regi NDTameka Hussey ______________________ _______21 212
Amherst Regi NDBryley Brooks ______________________ _______22 131

Event  64   Boys High Jump Intermediate
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pictou Academy NHEthan Scothorn ______________________ _______1 543
Amherst Regi NHDaniel Musseau ______________________ _______2 516
Oxford Regional NHWolf Stievano ______________________ _______3 555
Amherst Regi NHJustin Milner ______________________ _______4 506
Amherst Regi NHJacob Hampel ______________________ _______5 435
Amherst Regi NHCody Tuttle ______________________ _______6 567
Oxford Regional NHJeff MacDonald ______________________ _______7 471
Pugwash District NHSam Wade ______________________ _______8 575
Amherst Regi NHJordan Dyck ______________________ _______9 410
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2015 NSSAF Pictou Cumberland District Meet - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015
Pioneer Coal Athletics Field - Stellarton

Meet Program - Day 2 Field

Event  72   Boys Triple Jump Senior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Oxford Regional NDConnor Patriquin ______________________ _______1 522
Amherst Regi NDKeaton Mappleback ______________________ _______2 487
Oxford Regional NDDrew Skidmore ______________________ _______3 548
North Nova Ed. NDDylan Perry ______________________ _______4 524
Pugwash District NDFisher Goldie ______________________ _______5 430
Pugwash District NDJordan Boyd ______________________ _______6 372
Amherst Regi NDLogan Dowe ______________________ _______7 407
Advocate NDBrandon Nuttall ______________________ _______8 518
Amherst Regi NDJacob Harnish ______________________ _______9 436
Amherst Regi NDManuel Suaiez ______________________ _______10 556
River Hebert NDBradley Belliveau ______________________ _______11 365
Amherst Regi NDJan Hlubucek ______________________ _______12 440
Oxford Regional NDJames Black ______________________ _______13 369
North Nova Ed. NDKaelan Schmidt ______________________ _______14 542
Advocate NDRyan Collins ______________________ _______15 386

Event  109   Girls Javelin Throw 600g Senior
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pugwash District NDSarah Foster ______________________ _______1 174
Amherst Regi NDTeresa Vanstraten ______________________ _______2 338
North Nova Ed. NDGabrielle Bailey ______________________ _______3 107
North Nova Ed. NDRycha Levy ______________________ _______4 226
North Nova Ed. NDBree Jenkins ______________________ _______5 213
North Nova Ed. NDCaitlyn Sandluck ______________________ _______6 315
North Nova Ed. NDCarlin Purvis ______________________ _______7 295
Oxford Regional NDKathryn Hickman ______________________ _______8 206
Pugwash District NDMakayla Ferdinand ______________________ _______9 172
Advocate NDCourtney Benjamin ______________________ _______10 118
North Nova Ed. NDSarah English ______________________ _______11 583


